V.
v

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2151

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg Mot 1994/004226/07

Vat No; 4670144573

Buyer:

' Spar Group - Natal

Tops Wastville 10075
Sh 1 Standard Bank Centre
cnr Langford & Church

Westville 3634
Requested Date: | 2025-03-04 Customer PO:

__ Description

CQH?[.éﬁ.e”e: b

Tax Invoice

Tops Westville 10075
$h 1 Standard Bank Centre

¢nr Langford & Church

Westville 3634

Buyer's VVAT:

Kuben

101200 Jameson Whiskey Std 24x200ml 43% 3.0222

141930 Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% 4.2500

150500 Chivas Regal XV 6x750m! 43% 11.3333

146451 Malibu Coconut 6X750ml 6x750ml 21% 10,2500

270311 Martell VSOP Red Barrel 12x750m! 40% .0000

270565 Martell Blue Swift 12x750ml 40% 25.7500

101500 Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750m! 43% 20.8333

101550 lameson Whiskey 5td 12x1000m| 43% 15.1111
i BanklngDetaiIs e R

Bank: Citibank ZAR

Account No: 0201556023

Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page1of 2

CA
EA
EA
CA
EA
EA

EA

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
3.00

MR

©zaR

85.16
349.62
546.38
158.43
708.62
831.42
319.35
425.79

DocNo: 1543580
Date: | 2025-03-04
Customer:: . 8217
Branch [Plant: ' KZND
Warehousé.[l._:' © ¢ Ref:1725
OrderNo:' 141002250

Liquor License: |~ ' KZNLA/1305140021

i o 7115 Days from

PaymentTerm: | L ont 10%
oicount {7 AT Total Amount
-3.02 295.70 197131
-4.25 51.81 345.37
-11.33 80.26 535.05
-10.25 133.36 289.08
D.0D 106.29 708.62
-25.75 120.85 R05.67
-20.83 1,074.66 7,164.40
-15.11 184.81 1,232.04

. Recelved in good order on behalf of customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:




Ve
)
Pernod Ricard
South Africa
Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Wootmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phaone: D11 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
\\fa.t u.u:m.mmn : . _'I-"aic'ln_\i_dice
Buyer.: Shy ' Spar Group - Natal Canslgnee'
Tops Westville 10075 Tops Westville 10075
Sh 1 Standard Bank Centre Sh 1 Standard Bank Centre
cnr Langfard & Church enr Langford & Church
Westville 3634 Westville 3634
Buyer's VAT:
Requested D_é't'e: © | 2025-03-04 Customer po- Kuben
ttempumber |1 "7 Deseription '_ e 4 [TOoM ] P ey B
148103 Kahlua 12x750m| 16% 1. 8333 EA 3.00

. bankingDetalls

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page 2 of 2

Unit Selling Price |

DocNo: | 1543580

Date: | 2025-03-04

Customer:- - 8217

Branch{Plarit' ! KZND

Warehnuse LL: . Ref:1725

Order No: ' 1410022 50

Liquor License:, | KZNLA/1305140021
: e 15 Days from
E POYMBRETONN | srmtament 1.0%

 Discount | _VAT | Total Amount

235.65 -1.83 105.22 70145
TotalVAT | Totalincluding

2,152, 95 16,505.94

€OD Total _ 16,340.88

P Receiued in good orde &h.éh fcustomer ,;:‘ :
e el G T e il
H
Name: =07 ATUR é:\_" :]
Signature: _. qa—z'z)..()jaiﬁ)nr, y1 0’36‘:-’: L\-lﬁp
e ) et el
Dt el e T i




