

**Pernod Ricard
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Spar Group - Natal
Tops Westville 10075
Sh 1 Standard Bank Centre
cnr Langford & Church
Westville 3634

Consignee:
Tops Westville 10075
Sh 1 Standard Bank Centre
cnr Langford & Church
Westville 3634

Doc No: 1543580
Date: 2025-03-04
Customer: 8217
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref : 1725
Order No: 1410022 SO
Liquor License: KZNL/1305140021

Handwritten signature

Buyer's VAT:

Requested Date: 2025-03-04

Customer PO: Kuben

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: 15 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
101200	Jameson Whiskey Std 24x200ml 43% 3.0222	CA	1.00	85.16	-3.02	295.70	1,971.31
141930	Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% 4.2500	EA	1.00	349.62	-4.25	51.81	345.37
150500	Chivas Regal XV 6x750ml 43% 11.3333	EA	1.00	546.38	-11.33	80.26	535.05
146451	Malibu Coconut 6X750ml 6x750ml 21% 10.2500	CA	1.00	158.43	-10.25	133.36	889.08
270311	Martell VSOP Red Barrel 12x750ml 40% .0000	EA	1.00	708.62	0.00	106.29	708.62
270565	Martell Blue Swift 12x750ml 40% 25.7500	EA	1.00	831.42	-25.75	120.85	805.67
101500	Jameson Whiskey Std 750ml 12x750ml 43% 20.8333	CA	2.00	319.35	-20.83	1,074.66	7,164.40
101550	Jameson Whiskey Std 12x1000ml 43% 15.1111	EA	3.00	425.79	-15.11	184.81	1,232.04

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name: _____
Signature: _____
Date: _____



Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
 Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
 Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
 Reg No: 1994/004226/07
 Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Spar Group - Natal
 Tops Westville 10075
 Sh 1 Standard Bank Centre
 cnr Langford & Church
 Westville 3634

Consignee:
 Tops Westville 10075
 Sh 1 Standard Bank Centre
 cnr Langford & Church
 Westville 3634

Doc No: 1543580
Date: 2025-03-04
Customer: 8217
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref : 1725
Order No: 1410022 50
Liquor License: KZNL/1305140021

Buyer's VAT:

Requested Date: 2025-03-04 **Customer PO:** Kuben **Currency:** ZAR **Payment Term:** 15 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
148103	Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 1.8333	EA	3.00	235.65	-1.83	105.22	701.45
						Total VAT	Total Including
						2,152.96	16,505.94
						COD Total	16,340.88

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



WESTVILLE SUPERSPAR

Received in good order on behalf of customer

GOODS RECEIVED BY: *[Signature]*

Name: SIGNATURE: *[Signature]*
Signature: DATE: 03-07-25 GRV No: 368445
Date: